
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

WORKS DIVISION - III

MOTI DAM:AN

TENDER NOTICE. NO.2 /2011-2012

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Division - III, Daman invites, on behall'of the

President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the Specialist/ Manufactures/ Suppliers/
Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, Railways, and also, with
the VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu, for the following works.

NAME OF WORKS ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME LAST DATE TIME &
Sr. LOCATION COST MONEY ALLOWED & TIME OF DATE OF
No RECEIPT RECEIPT

OF OPENING OF
APPLICATI TENDER
ON/ ISSUED
OF TENDER
DOCU.NIEN

I TS & ITS
COST

1. Providing 10 Nos. of Rs.4,98,830 .00 Rs. 9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/201 1 1()19/1-011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/201 I at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Kachigam Group Gram upto 4.00
Panchayat, Nani Daman P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-111 263.

2. Providing 10 Nos. of Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 1 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Bhinipore Group Gram upto 4.00
Panchayat, Nani Daman P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-I11 260.

3. Construction of RCC Rs. 14,96,455.76 Rs.29,930/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
at various places at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Ambawadi Bhandarwad 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
in Patlara Group Gram upto 4.00
Panchayat, Moti Daman P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-Ill 255.

4. Construction of RCC Rs.9,55,180.65 Rs.19,105/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
at various places in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Vachal Falia in Patlara 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Group Grain Panchayat, upto 4.00

Moti Daman under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-11I
253.

5. Construction of RCC Rs.11,46,49' .65 Rs.22,930/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Navinbhai, P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Dineshbhai,Govindbhai, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Balvantbhai, Bhanabhai , upto 4.00
Bhlibhai, Amratbha i, P.M. Rs.500/-
Bharat Mohan and
Bhailalbhai at Boria
Talav in Patlara Group
Gram Panchayat, Moti
Daman under MPLAD
c..l........ C III 'ln'7 i

I



6.

9.

1

12.

13,

Construction of RCC Rs. 14,9 RS
Gutter from Main Road
to via Shailesh Mauilal
Patel House upto
Naginbhai Lalabhai Patel
House School Falia Moti
Vankad in Bhinlpore
Group Grans Panchayat,
Nani Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-Ill
242.

Construction of RCC Rs. 14,93 , 866.13 Rs
Road by Trimix method
at various places in
Patlara Group Grans

Panchayat , Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme
E-III 248.
Construction of RCC Rs. 12 ,97,981.98 Rs
Road by Trimix method
near (louse of Natu
Nano , Mohan 13udhiya,
Kishanbhai , Kan)uben
Raman , Suresln Baba &
Ganda Babu at C:heda
Falia & Vachala Falia in
Patlara Group Grans
Panchayat , Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme
E-II1 250.
Providing 10 Nos. Rs.4,98 , 830.00 R.
150mm dia Bore well
with hand pump at
various 1)IaCe in Varkund

Group Gram Panchayat,
Nani Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-III
261.
Providing 20 Nos. Rs.9,97,660.00 R^-
150nmm dia Bore well
with hand pump at
various place in Pariyari
Group Grans Panchayat,
Moti Daman tinder
MPLAD Scheme E-ill
264.
Providing and laying Rs. 10 , 30,207.50 R.
cement concrete pave
block at various places in
Patlara Group Grain
Panchayat, Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme
E-111270.
Construction of RCC Rs. 14,97,776.64 R!
Road by Trimix method
at various places in
Sundarwadi & Patlara
Talav in Patlara Group
Grans Panchayat, Moti
Daman under MPLAD
Scheme E-111 258.
Construction of RCC Rs. 11 .48,162.82 R!
Road by Trim ix method
at various places in
Makat Falia, Patlara
Group Grans Panchayat,
Moti Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-III
257.

29,865 /.- -12-6-1 );^ys 12/9/2011 I6/')/201 1 ul,n,

uplo 1.(IO 1.011 1' M
P.M. I6/9/2(11 1 ;11

1-4,'9/20 11 ;.10 I' M.
uplu 41.00

P.M. Its.500

.29,880/- 1 120 Days 1 2/9/20 1 1
upto 4.0(1

I (i')/201 I upl^,
i.00PM.

I'. M. I ti'^ ► %:'(11 1 a1
11:'9/21 I I
uplu'I.(II)

P N1. Rs.50O

.25.960 /- 1 120 Days 12.9/2011 16/9/101 1 up1„
uplo 4.(1O 1.00 P M.

P.M. I6(9/201 1 ;11
11/9/201 I t,:t0 P NI.
111)1(1 -1.0(1

9,9801- 1 90 l )avs

1' M Rs.500.

12,19/2011
uplu 4.0(1

I'.M.
14/9/20 I I
upto 4.00

P.M. Rs,500,

10,0/201 I uplt,
t.(10 1' NI.

16/0/20 I I a I
>. O I' M.

19,9551- 1 120I);i\;:

."_10.605/- 1 120 Days

?9,960/- 1 120 Days

.22,965 /- i 120 Day s

12/9/20 I I
upiu 4.0(1

1'. M.
14/9/201 I
uplu 4.0(1

P.M. Rs.500.

12/9/201
uptu 4.00

1). M.
14/9/2( I I
uptu 4.0(1

I'M. R.500

12.'9/2(11 I
uptu 4.00

I'. M.
14.'9/201 1
uplu 4.00

I' M. Rs.500

I2/9/2011
uptu =1.00

P. M.
14/9/20 I

uplo 4.0(1

1' Nl. Rs.500.

16'9/20I I ulll„

1.00 1' M.

W91,201 I al

1. 3() I'.Ni.

1619/2(11 I upll

1.01)1'M.
I () 0 I 1 ;II

1.301' M.

I6/9/201 I up141
t.00 1' M.

I1ii9/201 I al
1.3() I'.M.

I6/9/201 I upli,
t.Oo 1' M.

I t>' )!20 I I a1
1 1O 1' N1.



14. Construction of RCC Rs.10,05,920.01 Rs.20,120/- 120 Days 12/1/2011 11/112011 UptO
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Gulabbhai, P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Sureshbhai, Thakobhai & 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Bhalibhai at Boria Talav upto 4.00
& Lodha Falia in Patlara P.M. Rs.500/-
Group Grail Panchayat,
Moti Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-111
254.

15. Construction of RCC Rs.14,22,867.01 Rs.28,460/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Jivan P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Fakir, Raju Rama, Satish 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Raman, Ramesh Krishna, Upto 4.00
Prema Bhikha & Bhikha P.M. Rs.500/-
Babu at Boria Talav in
Patlara Group Grail
Panchayat, Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme
E-l1I 251.-

16. Construction of RCC Rs.13,32570.69 Rs 26,655/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Uttanl P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Kiku, Anil Kanti, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Ramesh Narshih, Rama upto 4.00
Morar, Narottam P.M. Rs.500/-
Mithalal & Gulab Akkhu
at Lodha Falia in Patlara
Group Gram Panchayat,
Moti Daman tinder
MPLAD Scheme E-I1I
249.

17. Construction of storm Rs.3.81,575.91 Rs.7,635/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
water drainage at Naila upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Pardi Vari Falia in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Pariyari Group Grans 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Panchayat, Moti Daman upto 4.00
30.00 Rmt. under P.M. Rs.500/
MPLAD Scheme E-III
244.

18. Construction of storm Rs. 12,71,919.70 Rs.25,440/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
water drainage at Naila upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Pardi Vari Falia in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Pariyari Group Grans 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Panchayat, Moti Daman upto 4.00
100.00 Rnlt. under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-111
256.

19. Providing 20 Nos. Rs.9,97,660.00 Rs.19,955/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in Marwad 14/9/201 I 3.30 P.M.
Group Grail Panchayat, upto 4.00
Nani Daman under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-1II
267.

20. Providing 10 Nos. Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at I'. M. 16/9/201 1 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Magarwada Group Gram upto 4.00
Panchayat, Moti Daman P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-111 266.

21. Providing 10 Nos. Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150num dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/201 I at
various place in Patlara 14/9/2011 3.30I'.MMl.
Group Grain Panchavat, a to 4.00



Moti Daman under P .M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-1I1
262.

22. Providing 10 Nos. Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in Kadaiya 14/9/201 1 3.30 P.M.
Group Gram Panchayat , upto 4.00
Nani Daman under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-III
265.

23. Providing & laying Rs . 10,27,970.00 Rs.20,560/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
cement concrete paver upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
block at various places in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Magarwada Group Grain 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Panchayat, Moti Daman upto 4.00
under MPLAD Scheme P.M. Rs.500/-
E-111 269.

24. Providing 20 Nos. Rs.9,97,660.00 Rs.19,955/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hahd pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Damanwada Group upto 4.00
Gram Panchayat, Moti P.M. Rs.500/-
Daman under MPLAD
Scheme E-111 268.

25. Con struction of Rs .9,01,926.56 Rs. 18,0401- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
Community Hall at upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Devka. Wadi Falia in P.M. 16/9/2011 at

Kadaiya G.G. Panchayat, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Nani Daman (Phase-II) upto 4.00
under MPLAD Scheme P.M. Rs.500/-
E-111 259.

26. Providing and laying Rs.7,44,337.62 Rs.14,S90/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
450mm dia NP3 hume upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
pipe and RCC Road at P .M. 16/9/ 201 1 at
Moteghar Falia in 14 /9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Marwad G.G. Panahayat, upto 4.00
Nani Daman under P .M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-111
245.

27. Construction of Rs.3,54,815.14 Rs.7,100/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Compound Wall at upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Devka Wadi Falia in P .M. 16/9/2011 at
Kadaiya G.G. Panchayat, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Nani Daman under upto 4.00
MPLAD Scheme E-111 P.M. Rs.500/-
243.

28. Const . of RCC road by Rs. 14,45,558.75 Rs.28,91 1/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
trimix method near upto 4.00 3.00 Y.M.
House of Thakor P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Nemalabhai, Manojbhai, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Laxman Jagubhai, upto 4.00
Umesh Laxmanbhai Lala P.M. Rs.500/-
Khalpa, Keshav
Babubhai & Somabhai at
Vachla Falia in Patlara
G.G. Panchayat, Moti
Daman under MPLAD
Scheme E-Il1 246.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years of list of works in hand/ carried out by the

Firm/ Registered contract have to be produced by the contractor duly certified by competent

authority who is applying for the tender form.



;(,5)=
Earnest Money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender

document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule Bank/ Fixed Deposit receipt of schedule Bank
(Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months ISO days or more after the last
date of receipt of tender ) issued in favour of Executive Engineer , P.W.D., WD-III , Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman.nic.in

Right to issue , accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons
thereof is reserved by the undersigned.

I/c EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
P.W.U.,^^'U-lII,IIUTI DAM; \

No.PWD/DMN/WD-III/AB/TC/2011 -12/ Dated : /(I8/2011.



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAINIAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

WORKS DIVISION - III

MOTI DA\IAN

TENDER NOTICE NO.2/2011-2012

The Executive Engineer , P.W.D., Works Division - III, Daman invites, on behalf of the
President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the Specialist ,' R1anulactures/ Suppliers.'
Approved Registered Contractors of C.P. W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, Railways , and also, with
the VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu, for the following works.

NAME OF WORK & ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME LAST DATE. TIME &
Si-. LOCATION COST MONEY ALLOWED & ''1:'l l; OF DATE OF
No RECEIPT RECEIPT &

OF OPENING OF
:V'I'LICATI TENDER
ON/ ISSUED
OF TENDER
DOCU,\lEN
Ts & ITS

COST
1, Providing 10 Nos. of Rs.4,98,830. 00 Rs.9 ,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto

1501m11 dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Kachigarn Group Grain upto 4.00
Panchayat, Nani Daman P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-III 263.

2. Providing 10 Nos. of Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
150tnn1 dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with (land pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Bhimpore Group Grail upto 4.00
Panchayat, Nani Darnall P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheele
E-11I 260.

3. Construction of RCC Rs. 14,96,455.76 Rs.29,930/- 120 Days FF-71] -16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
at various places at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Ambawadi Bhandarwad 14/9/201 I 3.30 P.M.
in Patlara Group Gram upto 4.00
Panchayat, Moti Darnall P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-III 255.

4. Construction of RCC Rs.9,55,180.65 Rs. 19,105/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
at various places in P.M. 16/9/201 I at
Vachal Falia in Patlara 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Group Grail Panchayat, upto 4.00
Moti Darnall under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-Ill
253.

5. Construction of RCC Rs.l 1,46,493.65 Rs.22,930/- 120 Da%s 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Navinbhai, P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Dineshbhai,Govindbhai, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Balvantbhai, Bhanabhai , upto 4.00
Bhlibhai, Arnratbhai, P.M. Rs.500'-
Bharat Mohan and
Bhailalbhai at Boria
Talav in Patlara Group
Gram Panchayat, Moti
Daman under MPLAD
c w ... r Ill 'I n'7



(2)
(. Construction of' RCC Rs.14.93,131.50 1 Rs.29,865/- 1 121) Days 12/9/201 I6i)/201 I iil) 14,

Gutter from Main Road uplo'1.00 3.00 1' M
to via Shailesh Manila! P.M. 16101201 1 ill
Patel Ilouse upto
Naginbhai Lalabhai Patel
!louse School Falia Moti
Vankad in 13himpore
Group Gram Panchayat,
Nani Daman under
MPLAD Scheme F;-III

I.1/9/2O I I

uplo 4.0(0
I'.M. Rs.500

1..0)1'M.

242.

7. Construction of RCC Rs. 14.9.1,866.11 Rs.29,880/- 120 Days 12/9/20 I I I6i9/201 111!1!4,
Road by Trimix method upto 4.O(I 1.(10 I' M.
at various places in 1'. M. H,!9/201 I ,il
Patlara Group Gram 1 1,'9/201 1 1.10 I' N1.
Panchayat, Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme

uplu -1.110

P M. Its.^,00
G-111248.

8. Construction of RCC Rs. 12,97,981.98 1 Rs.25,960/- 120 Days 12/9/201 16/0/201 I uIH'
Road by Trimix method uplo 4.00 3.(00 11 N11.
near 1-louse of Natu 1'. M. 1 0 /9/2011 at
Nanu, Mohan Budhiya.
Kishanbhai, Kamuben
Raman, Suresh 13abu
Ganda Babu at Cheda
Falia & Vachala Falia in
Patlara Group Grain
Panchayat, Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme

-119/201 I
uplo -1.00

P Ni, Rs.500

1.10 I' M.

E-111250.
9. Providing 10 Nos.

150mm dia Bore well
Ks.-I,98,8. (1.00 Rs 9.980/- 90 I:)as 12/9/2(11

ttl)I() -1.00

1010/201 1 111,l4

1.0OI'M.
with hand pump at P. M. 11/)/:'.01 1 at
various place in Varkund
Group Gram Panchayat,

1-1,19/201

uplu 4.00

3,3O 1' N-1.

Nani Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-Ill

1'.Nl, Rs.500.

261.
III. Providing 20 Nos. I Its, t 9,955/- 121) I)a)s 12/9/20 I I I n't)/20I I ul'I

150mm dia Bore well uplo 4.00 3.00 I' M.
with hand pump at 1'. M. I1)/0/20I I ill
various place in Pariyari
Group Gram Panchayat,
Moti Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-111

I4/9/20I
uplu 4.1)(1

P.M. Its.500

3.30 l'.M.

264.
II. Providing and laying Rs.10,30,207.50 - -T Rs.20,605/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 uplu.

cement concrete pave
block at various places in

111)1() 4.00
V. M.

3.(101'. M.
If)/,)/201 1 ill

Patlara Group Grain
Panchayat, Moti Daman

I 4.'9/2O I I
uplo -1.0(1

1..30 I N1.

under MPLAD Scheme
E-Ill 270.

1' NI. Rs.500

12. Construction of RCC Rs.14.97,776.6.-I 1 R;.29.960/- 120 Days 12,'9/2011 I6/0/201 I upl4i
Road by Trimix method (11)111 4.011 !,00 P.M.
at various places in 1). M. I6/9/2(11 1 at
Sundarwadi & Patlara
Talav in Patlara Group

1-1/9/201 I
uplo 4.00

1,3() I' M.

Gram Panchayat, Moti
Daman under MPLAD

P.M. 11x.500

Scheme E-lll 258.
13. Construction of RCC Rs. 1 1,48,162.82 T Rs.22,965/ 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/1)/201 I upl,

Road by Trimix method uplo 4.00 1.00 P M.
at various places in 1). M. I ()/9/:'.01 I ;II
Makat Falia, Patlara
Group Gram Panchayat,
Motl Daman under
MPLAD Scheme L-III

14/9/201 1
uplo -1.OO

1' Ni. Rs.50(I.

1,30 I' M.

257.



(3)
14. Construction of RCC Rs. 10,05,920.01 Rs.20,120/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto

Road by Trim ix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Gulabbhai, P.M. 16/9/201 1 at
Sureshbhai , Thakobhai & 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Bhalibhai at Boria Talav upto 4.00
& Lodha Falia in Patlara P.M. Rs.500/-
Group Gram Panchayat,
Moti Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-III
254.

15. Construction of RCC Rs. 14,22,867.01 Rs.28,460/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 1 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
near House of Jivan P.M. 16/9/2 011 at
Fakir, Raju Rama, Satish 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Raman , Ramesh Krishna , upto 4.00
Prema Bhikha & Bhikha P.M. Rs.500/-
Babu at Boria Talav in
Patlara Group Gram
Panchayat, Moti Daman
under MPLAD Scheme
E-II1251.-

16. Construction of RCC Rs.13,32570.69 Rs.26,655/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Road by Trimix method upto 4.00 1 3.00 P.M.
near House of Uttam P.M. 16/9/201 1 at
Kiku, Anil Kanti, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Ramesh Narshih , Ramu upto 4.00
Morar, Narottam P.M. Rs.500/-
Mithalal & Gulab Akkhu
at Lodha Falia in Patlara
Group Gram Panchayat,
Moti Daman under
MPLAD Scheme E-II1
249.

17. Construction of storm Rs.3,81,575.91 Rs.7,635/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/91'2011 upto
water drainage at Naila upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Pardi Vari Falia in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Pariyari Group Gram 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Panchayat , Moti Daman upto 4.00
30.00 Rmt. under P .M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-Ill
244.

18. Construction of storm Rs . 12,71,919.70 Rs.25,440/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
water drainage at Naila upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Pardi Vari Falia in P.M. 16 /9/2011 at
Pariyari Group Gram 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Panchayat , Moti Daman upto 4.00
100.00 Knit. under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-111
256.

19. Providing 20 Nos. Rs.9,97,660.00 Rs.19.955/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in Marwad 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Group Gram Panchayat, upto 4.00
Nani Daman under P .M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-1Il
267.

20. Providing 10 Nos . Rs.4,98 ,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/201 I upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Magarwada Group Gram upto 4.00
Panchayat, Moti Daman P.M. Rs.500/-
under MPLAD Scheme
E-III 266.

21. Providing 10 Nos. Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in Patlara 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Grnnn G ram Panchavat . upto 4.00



Mott Daman under P .M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-111
262.

22. Providing 10 Nos. Rs.4,98,830.00 Rs.9,980/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hand pump at P.M. 16/9/201 1 at
various place in Kadaiya 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Group Grain Panchayat, upto 4.00
Nani Daman under P .M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-111
265.

23. Providing & laying Rs. 10 ,27,970.00 Rs.20,560/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 1 16/9/2011 upto
cement concrete paver upto 4.00 1 3.00 P.M.
block at various places in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Magarwada Group Gram 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Panchayat , Moti Daman upto 4.00
under MPLAD Scheme P.M. Rs.500/-
E-111 269.

24. Providing 20 Nos. Rs.9,97,660.00 Rs.19,955/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
150mm dia Bore well 1 upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
with hated pump at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
various place in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Damanwada Group upto 4.00
Grain Panchayat, Moti P.M. Rs.500/-
Daman under MPLAD
Scheme E--III 268.

25. Construction of Rs.9,01,926.56 Rs.18,040/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
Community Hall at upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Devka, Wadi Falia in P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Kadaiya G.G. Panchayat, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Nani Daman ( Phase-11 ) upto 4.00
tinder MPLAD Scheme P.M. Rs,500/-
E-111 259.

26. Providing and laying Rs.7,44,337.62 Rs.14,890/- 90 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
450mm dia NP3 hume upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
pipe and RCC Road at P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Moteghar Falia in 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Marwad G.G. Panahayat, upto 4.00
Nani Daman under P.M. Rs.500/-
MPLAD Scheme E-111
245.

27. Construction of Rs.3,54,815.14 Rs.7, 100/- 90 Days 12/9/201 1 16/9/2011 upto
Compound Wall at upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
Devka Wadi Falia in P.M. 16/9/201 1 at
Kadaiya G.G. Panchayat, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Nani Daman under upto 4.00
MPLAD Scheme E-111 P.M. Rs.500/-
243.

28. Coast . of RCC road by Rs. 14,45,558.75 Rs.28,911/- 120 Days 12/9/2011 16/9/2011 upto
trimix method near upto 4.00 3.00 P.M.
House of Thakor P.M. 16/9/2011 at
Nemalabhai, Manojbhai, 14/9/2011 3.30 P.M.
Laxman Jagubhai, upto 4.00
Umesh Laxmanbhai Lala P.M. Rs.500/-
Khalpa, Keshav
Babubhai & Somabhai at
Vachla Falia in Patlara
G.G. Panchayat, Moti
Daman under MPLAD
Scheme E-lll 246.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years of list of works in hand/ carried out by the
Firm/ Registered contract have to be produced by the contractor duly certified by competent
authority who is applying for the tender form.



Earnest Money should be deposited alone with application seeking issue Of tender

document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule Bank/ Fixed Deposit receipt of schedule Bank
(Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 days or more after the last
date of receipt of tender ) issued in favour of Executive Engineer , P.W.D., WD-111, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web-site - daman . nic.in

Right to issue , accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons
thereof is reserved by the undersigned.

I/c EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
P.\\V.D.,\Vl)-l11, 1 OTI DA:VIAN

No.Y\\'D / DMN/Wl)-lIl/AB/TC/2011-12/ Dated: /08/2011.


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3
	page 4
	page 5
	page 6
	page 7
	page 8
	page 9
	page 10

